UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: June 8, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
952,753
1 542.45 2,020,851 762 1,273 0 295 0 879 953,632
2 542.53 2,021,866 1,015 1,835 0 339 0 1,213 954,845
3 542.62 2,023,009 1,143 1,431 0 378 0 1,094 955,939
4 542.69 2,023,898 889 1,614 0 351 0 1,105 957,044
5 542.73 2,024,406 508 1,152 0 353 0 678 957,722
6 542.58 2,022,501 -1,905 0 0 349 0 -182 957,540
7 542.03 2,015,523 -6,978 0 5,337 0 0 -5,264 952,276
8 541.81 2,012,734 -2,789 0 2,749 86 0 -2,874 949,402
9 541.04 2,002,983 -9,751 0 2,699 175 0 -2,879 946,523
10 540.43 1,995,271 -7,712 0 5,898 356 0 -6,208 940,315
11 540.48 1,995,902 631 0 0 409 0 -1,075 939,240
12 540.58 1,997,166 1,264 0 0 371 0 -393 938,847
13 540.62 1,997,672 506 1,296 0 295 0 780 939,627
14 540.01 1,989,966 -7,706 1,286 0 365 0 684 940,311
15 539.10 1,978,490 -11,476 0 2,694 368 0 -2,903 937,408
16 537.63 1,960,001 -18,489 0 5,397 366 0 -5,626 931,782
17 536.38 1,944,326 -15,675 0 6,357 373 0 -6,710 925,072
18 535.56 1,934,067 -10,259 0 6,740 362 0 -6,999 918,073
19 534.39 1,919,462 -14,605 0 7,889 315 0 -8,067 910,006
20 533.15 1,904,025 -15,437 0 7,943 331 0 -8,239 901,767
21 532.28 1,893,220 -10,805 0 5,284 320 0 -6,043 895,724
22 531.38 1,882,066 -11,154 0 5,246 303 0 -5,536 890,188
23 530.55 1,871,799 -10,267 0 7,974 361 0 -8,221 881,967
24 529.27 1,856,004 -15,795 0 7,992 362 0 -8,197 873,770
25 528.41 1,845,417 -10,587 0 5,301 369 0 -5,705 868,065
26 527.34 1,832,275 -13,142 0 7,715 360 0 -8,000 860,065
27 526.19 1,818,187 -14,088 0 7,803 441 0 -8,207 851,858
28 524.95 1,803,038 -15,149 0 6,901 454 0 -7,364 844,494
29 523.60 1,786,596 -16,442 0 7,089 438 0 -7,542 836,952
30 522.08 1,768,145 -18,451 0 7,154 327 0 -7,352 829,600
TOTALS -251,944 9,887 122,162 9,972 0 -123,153
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



